
         DATES FOR YOUR DIARIES 

Friday 1st April Return to live Merit Assemblies in school, you will still be able to  view via 

Teams, if you wish. 

Monday, 4th April  

3.00pm  - 3.30pm 

Pre-Parent Evening Books viewing.  School Hall 

The children’s work books will be available to view prior to Parents Evening 

Tuesday, 5th April Parents Evening  - online   Invite to follow 

Wednesday, 6th April Parents Evening  - online   Invite to follow 

Thursday, 7th April FOSPS ‘Break the Rules Day’  

Friday, 8th April KS1 Easter Bonnet Parade, KS2 Easter Egg Decorating, 

Easter Service at the Church.    After School Cake Sale in aid of the  WWF 

Friday, 8th April Last day of the Spring Half Term   SCHOOL CLOSES AT 2.15PM TODAY 

EASTER HOLIDAY Monday, 11th April  until  Friday, 22nd April  SCHOOL CLOSED 

Monday, 25th April  BACK TO SCHOOL   -   Summer Term 

Friday, 29th April Library Open Day, with visit from the author Billy Boob Buttons.   

More details to follow 

Monday, 2nd May  BANK HOLIDAY  -  SCHOOL CLOSED 

Friday, 6th May  FOSPS   -  Coin Snake!   Details to follow 

Saturday, 14th May FOSPS Family Fun Day  Details to follow 

Thursday, 17th May Tempest Photographers  - Class Groups + YR6 Leavers Book 

Friday, 27th May Jubilee Party  -  Nibbles and Blanket picnic in school  Details to follow 

Friday, 27th May  Last day of the Summer Half  Term  1 

Half Term Monday, 30th May  until  Friday, 3rd June SCHOOL CLOSED 

Monday, 6th June Back to School   -  Summer Half Term  2 

Friday, 8th July Inset Day (JTMAT Training Day)  SCHOOL CLOSED   

Thursday, 30th June SPORTS DAY  (Back up day, if the weather is bad, will be Thursday 7th July) 

Friday, 15th July  C5 Trip to Drayton Manor Park 

Wednesday, 20th July  Last day of the 2021-22 Academic Year   SCHOOL CLOSES AT 2.15PM TODAY 

Wednesday, 7th Sept  BACK TO SCHOOL  -  First day of the 2022-23 Academic Year 


